

Bill to: WJW ASSOCIATES LTD 5A CHRYSLER LANE, Syracuse, NY, 13206 Invoice Date: 02/21/2024 Invoice #: 1121943 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/21/2024

Date	Customer Ref#	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
02/20/2024		734 11th St., Portsmouth, OH 45662 - 6401 Deere Road, Syracuse, NY, USA			
			1	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00

TOTAL	
\$1,550.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

DALLAS, TX 7532 Tel: 844-899-8092



RATE CONFIRMATION

AGREEING TO THIS RATE CONFIRMATION VIA AN ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE OR VIA PRINTING
AND SIGNING MANUALLY THEN RETURNING VIA FAX OR EMAIL
ALSO BOUNDS YOU, THE CARRIER, TO THE FOLLOWING TERMS AND CONDITIONS
FOUND AS PART OF THIS CONFIRMATION

Load Tracking: a 50% reduction in the pay on this load will result if you:

- Fail to accept Trucker Tools tracking and be tracked
- Fail to maintain tracking via Trucker Tools until delivery

PRODUCE LOADS MUST BE SET TO RUN CONTINUOUSLY

FAILURE TO DO THE FOLLOWING WILL RESULT IN PENALTIES TO THE CARRIER:

- Driver must report and document any overages, shortages, or damaged product or carrier will be responsible for all charges
- Driver must contact WJW for disposition of any loads not accepted at delivery. WJW will make the sole, final resolution and give disposition instructions
- Driver must make ALL appointment times or penalties will result

MILITARY FREIGHT

- <u>Driver MUST be a U.S. Citizen with a clean background and carry TWO forms of I.D.</u> (Driver's license with Real-ID, passport, birth certificate) at Military facilities unless otherwise specified
- It is the Driver/Dispatchers responsibility to read the specific instructions on every BOL
- Driver/Dispatcher must make contact with the POC at the destination as soon they are loaded at the origin and then again within 24 hours of delivery
- Delays must be reported IN WRITING IMMEDIATELY. A 10%/day charge may incur for late deliveries
- Carriers must supply a copy of all pages of POD within 24 hrs. of delivery or a 10% charge may apply
- Detention/Layover: Carriers MUST have the Military member that loaded/unloaded write the IN/OUT times, starting when the vehicle was positioned at the staging area and when it departed. The same Military member must sign next to the IN/OUT times. Any carriers who do not have this on their POD or who write in their own times will have their detention denied.

ANY REQUEST FOR DETENTION, LAYOVER OR LUMPERS MUST BE APPROVED IN ADVANCE OF DELIVERY WITHOUT EXCEPTION AND MUST BE AMENDED VIA THE RATE CONFIRMATION PROCESS

DETENTION MAY NOT BE APPROVED UNLESS THE TRUCK IS BEING TRACKED VIA TRUCKER TOOLS

QUICK PAY OPTIONS

NOTE: A minimum of 3 prior loads moved with WJW is required to receive ANY advance

- Cash Advance: \$20 or 6.5% of amount requested...whichever is greater
- IMMEDIATE PAY: \$20 or 6.5%, whichever is greater, for same day pay when requested before 4 pm.
- 4.5% for next day check mailed via USPS

WJW may apply carrier payments against any penalties, damages, or claims resulting from carrier's performance on this load

Please email all BOL'S with billing documents to: <u>WJWBILLING@WJWLTD.COM</u>
THANK YOU for your business!

*** Load Confirmation ***

WJW Associates, LTD PO Box 156

Syracuse, NY 13206 Phone: 315.432.9282

Fax: 315.432.0147 1121943

ROYAL3 INC%COMPASS Carrier:

Order:

BOL:

CHICAGO

IL 60638 Contact: Phone:

Stephen 630.485.7370 Page

1

Date: 02/20/2024

Order

Fax:

Commodity: Metal Castings

Miles: 568.0 Temp:

Truck 1

1121943

Weight: 42000.0 Trailer: Van (DAT)

Reference:

PU₁ Name: Osco

> Address: 734 11th St.

Date: 02/20/2024 0700

02/21/2024 1500

PORTSMOUTH

OH 45662

Contact: Jerry x 359

Drvr Ld/Unld: No driver loading or unload

Phone: 740.354.0359

SO 2 Name: Address: Bitzer Scroll

6401 Deere Rd

Date: 02/21/2024 0700 02/22/2024 1500

Corner of Court St RD & Deere RD

SYRACUSE

NY 13206

Contact: Cindy

Drvr Ld/Unld: No driver loading or unload

Phone: 315.432.2409

Carrier Freight Pay: **Payment**

\$1,550.00

Instructions

Osco - 26 skids Osco - DRIVER MUST SECURE THE LOAD .

Please Sign: Stephen Vacic

Driver Name:carlos Driver Cell: 6304857370

(X) Accept

Driver Email:stephen@royal3inc.com

Tractor #: Trailer #:

() Decline



Carrier: WJW

Bill of Lading
ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE

Shipper's No.: 2036313

At PORTSMOUTH, OH

Date: 2/16/2024 From PORTSMOUTH

ject to Section 7 conditions of per los described in 16 acids in this signment be delivered to the consignor, the consignor are on the consignor, the consignor are on the consignor, the consignor explicit following statement: explicit following statement: explicit shall not make delivery of highment without payment of ficight lightern without payment of ficight The TOM FOR ISOME with strong and experiment of the strong THIRD PARTY ADDRESS: BITZER SCROLL 6401 DEERE ROAD SYRACUSE, NY 13206 OSCO Industries (Signature of Consignor) THIRD-PARTY PRO/Tracking Number: Trailer Number: ن ق Veight Class or rection)

A1,226 CLASS 50 Package Description 26 CUSTOMER CONTAINER Delivering Carrier:

Hote shipment moves between two ports by a currier by water, the law requires that the bill of liading shall strict Note. Where the rate is dependent on white, shippers are required to state speculically in writing the agreed or of The agreed or declared value of property is hereby specifically stated by shipper to be not executing

41,226

Date Shipper Driver signature

PORTSMOUTH

BILL OF LADING 2 Permanent post office andress of shipper. 780 12TH ST PORTSMOUTH, OH 45662. Bill of hading-334 Rev 25-18-16

ication. + Shipper's imprint in licu of stamp; not **Date:** 2/16/2024 Shipper's No.: 2036313 nt ordinated concurs of frackage unknown), method, comigned, and derined as indesign below, which said carrier (the word carrier between the resource) and extractions are sensitive to carrier and an analysis of the sensitive to carrier and an analysis of a distribution of first distribution of said rounds of each property, the first carrier and one of definitions and as to each party at another indeed off and the sensitive to the first report of said property. The first of the uniform the interestic straight belief failing set form (1) in uniform freight classifyations in effect on the task legical failing as a rail or railward failing and a set of the sensitive three sets and the sensitive the sensitive three sets and the sensitive three sensitives are sensitive to the sensitive three sensitives are sensitive to the sensitive three sensitives are sensitively an analysis of the sensitive three sensitives are sensitively as the sensitive three sensitives are sensitiv shall sign the following statement; The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of ficight and all other lawful charges. THIRD PARTY ADDRESS:
BITZER SCROLL
6401 DEERE ROAD
SYRACUSE, NY 13206 OSCO Industries (Signature of Consignor) THIRD-PARTY If charges are to be prepaid stamp here "PREPAID". Date PRO/Tracking Number: Trailer Number: . S Class or Rate CLASS 50 From PORTSMOUTH Bill of Lading Original - NOT NEGOTIABLE 41,226 41,226 Permanent post office address of shipper. 780 127TH ST PORT'SMOUTH, OH 45662
Bill of heling - 394 Rev 2 5-18-16 Driver signat Package Description super-brethe certifies that he is familiar with the terms seation in appear on the said terms and conditions are brevely agreed to by the Consigned to: BITZER SCROLL INC
Destination: 6055 COURT STREET ROAD
SYRACUSE, NY 13206 CUSTOMER CONTAINER At PORTSMOUTH, OH PORTSMOUTH Delivering Carrier: Carrier: WJW